
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

600 

101 

0 

804 

567 

14 

420 

97 

348 

56 

65 

53 

109 

9 

67 

74 

703 

46 

52 

59 

444 

386 

198 

57 

63 

45 

86 

465 

799 

342 

117 

137 

160 

134 

385 

17 

36 

43 

Name 

Thomas Hildingsson 

Pekka Virolainen 

Mats Hildingsson 

Patrik Hammar 

Denny Oscarsson 

Daniel Durrani 

Dick Peters 

Rasmus Ericsson 

Victor Weywadt 

Kjell Andersson 

Niels Rasmussen 

Jimmi Pedersen 

Henning Laursen 

Henrik Bruun 

George Fratilescu 

Bengt Bšrjesson 

Rikard Sjšš 

Karl Eriksson 

Sami Durrani 

Morten Munch 

Rasmus Vendelbo 

Knud Skogaard Jensen 

Karsten Frostholm 

Mauri Tervahauta 

Klaus Mikkelsen 

Rune Rasmussen 

William Levinsson 

Johnny Nordman 

unknown unknown 

Anders Gr¿nvold Jensen 

HŒkan Hultqvist 

Lars Christensen 

Master Yoda 

karsten matthisen 

John Rasmussen 

Anna Adbring 

Michael Poulsen 

Michael Br¾ndgaard 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

no class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

no class 

Superbike 

no class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

no class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:26.422 

1:28.892 

1:29.182 

1:31.458 

1:31.552 

1:31.831 

1:31.877 

1:32.017 

1:32.046 

1:32.605 

1:32.655 

1:32.762 

1:33.019 

1:33.259 

1:33.367 

1:33.716 

1:34.048 

1:34.100 

1:34.196 

1:34.616 

1:34.981 

1:35.082 

1:35.101 

1:35.281 

1:35.373 

1:35.450 

1:35.532 

1:35.858 

1:36.259 

1:36.433 

1:36.699 

1:37.785 

1:37.967 

1:38.604 

1:38.637 

1:41.599 

1:42.118 

1:51.140 

Diff 

2.470 

2.760 

5.036 

5.130 

5.409 

5.455 

5.595 

5.624 

6.183 

6.233 

6.340 

6.597 

6.837 

6.945 

7.294 

7.626 

7.678 

7.774 

8.194 

8.559 

8.660 

8.679 

8.859 

8.951 

9.028 

9.110 

9.436 

9.837 

10.011 

10.277 

11.363 

11.545 

12.182 

12.215 

15.177 

15.696 

24.718 

Best Speed 

129.384 

125.789 

125.380 

122.259 

122.134 

121.763 

121.702 

121.517 

121.478 

120.745 

120.680 

120.541 

120.208 

119.898 

119.760 

119.314 

118.892 

118.827 

118.706 

118.179 

117.725 

117.600 

117.576 

117.354 

117.241 

117.146 

117.046 

116.648 

116.162 

115.952 

115.633 

114.349 

114.136 

113.399 

113.361 

110.056 

109.497 

100.608 

In Lap 

6 

8 

8 

7 

7 

4 

8 

6 

4 

3 

7 

4 

6 

8 

5 

7 

7 

6 

7 

8 

7 

7 

8 

5 

5 

8 

6 

8 

8 

4 

3 

6 

3 

6 

3 

8 

4 

2 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Denmark 

dd 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Denmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

dk 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Mantorp Park 

Saturday 

Blue 1030-1045 

Qualifying started at 10:28:02 

Mantorp Park 3.106 km 

5/17/2014 10:30 


